
NORTHERN RAILWAY 

Time Table Control, 

Baroda House, 

New Delhi 

Dated: 17.02.2022 

TTRA-59 

PED/CHG/RB/NDLS. 

DRM-CHC/DLI, UMB, FZR, MB, LKO 

ALL CPTM ZONAL RAILWAYS 

CCM/PM, Dy. CCM DB, CPRO/NR 

MD IRCTC, 11th FLOOR, B-148, STATESMAN HOUSE, BARAKHAMBA ROAD, NEW DELHI  

 

Sub:- Revision in timing of train no. 12447 MKP-NZM  UP Sampark Kranti Exp. 

Ref:-  Railway Board letter no. CC-07/2022 dated 19.01.22. 

          

 

NO. 1-TT/473/21, It is notified for the information of all concerned that vide letter under reference, 

Railway Board has approved revision in timing of train no. 12447 MKP-NZM UP Sampark Kranti 

Exp (daily) w.e.f. JCO-25.02.2022 .as under -   

 

  

Station Existing WTT Existing PTT Revised WTT Revised PTT 

Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. 

MKP --- 17:05 --- 17:05 --- 18.25 --- 18.25 

CKTD 17:32 17:37 17:32 17:34 18.52 18.57 18 52 18.54 

ATE 18:03 18:05 18:03 18:05 19.23 19.25 19.20 19.22 

BNDA 18:35 18:40 18:35 18:40 19.55 20.00 19.50 19.55 

MBA 19:20 19:22 19:20 19:22 20.53 20.55 20.43 20.45 

KLAR 19:40 19:47 19:40 19:42 21.13 21.15 21.03 21.05 

HPP 20:20 20:22 20:10 20:12 21.42 21.44 21.32 21.34 

MRPR 20:44 20:46 20:34 20:36 22.17 22.24 22.13 22.15 

VGLB  22:15 22:25 22:05 22:15 23.35 23.40 23.25 23.30 

DHO Pass 00:35 --- Pass 01:45 --- 

AGC 01:05 01:10 00:55 01:00 02.15 02.20 02.05 02.10 

MTJ 01:45 01:47 01:35 01:37 02.53 02.55 02.43 0245 

PWL Pass 03:10 --- Pass 04.10 --- 

NZM 03:50 --- 03:50 --- 05:22 --- 05:22 --- 

  

Due to revision in timing of train no. 12447 MKP-NZM  UP Sampark Kranti Exp, the timings 

of following trains at mentioned stations will also be revised as per the details given below:-   

     

 

(1)   Train no.12917 ADI-NZM Gujrat Sampark Kranti exp 

Station 
Existing timing Revised Timings 

WTT PTT WTT PTT 

PWL Pass-05:00 -- No Change 

NZM Arr.-05:45 Arr.-05:45 Arr.-05:50 Arr.05:50 

(2)   Train no.20945 KDCY-NZM Exp. 

Station 
Existing timing Revised Timings 

WTT PTT WTT PTT 

PWL Pass-05:00 -- No Change 

NZM Arr.-05:45 Arr.-05:45 Arr.-05:50 Arr.05:50 



(3)   Train no.12217 KCVL-CDG SF Exp. 

Station 
Existing timing Revised Timings 

WTT PTT WTT PTT 

PWL Pass-05:00 -- No Change 

NZM 05:37-05:39 05:35-5:37 05:42-05:44 05:40-05:42 

NDLS 06:10-06:25 06:10-06:25 No Change 

(4)   Train no.12483 KCVL-ASR SF Exp. 

Station 
Existing timing Revised Timings 

WTT PTT WTT PTT 

PWL Pass-05:00 -- No Change 

NZM 05:37-05:39 05:35-5:37 05:42-05:44 05:40-05:42 

NDLS 06:10-06:25 06:10-06:25 No Change 

(5)   Train no.22659 KCVL-YNRK SF Exp. 

Station 
Existing timing Revised Timings 

WTT PTT WTT PTT 

PWL Pass-05:00 -- No Change 

NZM 05:45-06:00 05:45-06:00 05:50-06:00 05:50-06:00 

(6)   Train no.12415 INDB-NDLS SF Exp. 

Station 
Existing timing Revised Timings 

WTT PTT WTT PTT 

PWL Pass-05:15 -- No Change 

FDB 05:32-05:34 05:30-05:32 No Change 

NZM 05:52-05:54 05:50-05:52 05:55-05:57 05:53-05:55 

NDLS Arr.-06:20 Arr.-06:20 Arr.-06:25 Arr.-06:25 

 

It is requested to arrange entering the data/bulk SMS regarding change in timings & stoppages in 

ICMS, Passenger Information System, IVRS, All India Network (139), in News Papers, AIR, TV and 

putting up manuscript notices on Notice Boards in bold capital letters at prominent locations, etc.  All 

the booked passengers of the Trains should be intimated through SMS on their mobile phones & 

frequent announcement should be made through PA system at   Stations etc. for convenience of 

passengers. 

All concerned to act accordingly 

 

   

 

Kavita Agarwal 

    STM/TT 

NORCOM                                                                                                                FOR GM/OPTG.  

COPY TO:- PCOM, PCCM, PCME, PCEE, PCE, PCSO, CCM(G), CCM(CTG), CCM(REFUND), 

CPTM, COM/G, CRSE/CHG, , CME/DSL & DM ,CE/LOCO, CESE, CRSE/FR, PCSC/RPF, TE, 

CDY.CCM/G. DY.CME/R&L, DY.COM/CHG, ACM/R, STM/CHG, STM/TT, ATM/C, SLI/HQ, 

SLI/ELEC/HQ, TT CNL, SWMI/CHG, EO/HQ, COMMERCIAL CNL. 

 

 


